

THE BIG PARADE REGISTRATION FORM

Join us for the Big Parade in Storm Lake at 10:30 a.m. on July 4, 2024! Present your business or organization to more than 10,000 people while enjoying a nice drive along Lakeshore Drive in Storm Lake. What could be better! - info@stormlakeunited.com -

COMPANY OR ORGANIZATIO	DN:	
CONTACT PERSON:		 _
MAILING ADDRESS:		
CITY:		
STATE:	ZIP:	 _
PHONE:		
EMAIL:		 _

Parade Vehicle Description (type of vehicle(s), number of vehicles, and length of vehicle and any trailer(s)):

/ill your parade entry have any of the following? Music Military Entry Horses Semi Tractor and Trailer Cows or Other Farm Animals Tractor Walkers Other
/ill you be handing out candy, flyers, or other giveaway items along the route? Yes No No Note: Any giveaways MUST be handed directly to parade viewers. YOU CANNOT THROW, TOSS, LAUNCH, OR PROJECT ANY CANDY OR OTHER ITEMS INTO THE CROWD AT ANY TIME.
ompleted forms must be submitted by June 21, 2024, one of the following ways:
Drop off at:
Storm Lake United
119 W. 6th Street
Storm Lake, IA 50588 • Mail to: The Big Parade committee, C/O Storm Lake United REGISTRATION IS FREE!
• Mail to: $S_{PRD} = IS_{PRD} =$
The Big Parade committee, C/O Storm Lake United
P.O. Box 584
Storm Lake, Iowa 50588
Email to: info@stormlakeunited.com